ElectroVoice | EVOLVE 50M Portable Powered Column System
EVOLVE 50M Portable Powered
Column System
▪ The EVOLVE 50M joins the EVOLVE 50 and
EVOLVE 30M in the award-winning EVOLVE
series - globally recognized as the benchmark
for performance in column systems
▪ Professional performance, column convenience

471 mm
[18.54 in]
Ordering information
EVOLVE50-TB Column speaker array, pole, black
EVOLVE 50 column array, sub pole, and carrying bag, black
Order number EVOLVE50-TB | F.01U.335.090
EVOLVE50M-SB-US Column speaker sub US, black
EVOLVE 50M column subwoofer, US, black
Order number EVOLVE50M-SB-US | F.01U.384.340
EVOLVE50M-SB-EU Column speaker sub EU, black
EVOLVE 50M column subwoofer, EU, black
Order number EVOLVE50M-SB-EU | F.01U.384.341
EVOLVE50-TW Column speaker array, pole, white
EVOLVE 50 column array, sub pole, and carrying bag,
white
Order number EVOLVE50-TW | F.01U.335.099
EVOLVE50M-SW Column speaker sub, US & EU, white
EVOLVE 50M column speaker sub, US & EU, white
Order number EVOLVE50M-SW | F.01U.384.342
Accessories
EVOLVE50-SUBCVR Subwoofer cover
Cover for the EVOLVE 50 subwoofer, black
Order number EVOLVE50-SUBCVR | F.01U.336.241
EVOLVE50-CASE Column speaker carrying case, wheels
Column speaker carrying case with wheels, black
Order number EVOLVE50-CASE | F.01U.335.110
EVOLVE50-PL-SB Column speaker pole, short, black
Column speaker short pole, black
Order number EVOLVE50-PL-SB | F.01U.335.108
EVOLVE50-PL-SW Column speaker pole, short, white
Column speaker short pole, white
Order number EVOLVE50-PL-SW | F.01U.335.109
Represented by:
Germany: